
ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 1 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

01
02
03
04
08

Semest
er

  Mathematics I
  Mathematics II
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

MA131
MA132
MA231
MA038
GE406

Subject
Code

03-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 2 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Automobile Engineering

01
01
01
01
02
02
03
04
07
07
08

Semest
er

  Physics I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Electrical Engineering
  Mathematics II
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

PH125
CM125
MA131
GE131
IT132

MA132
MA231
MA038
GE035
CE071
GE406

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 3 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Civil Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
03
03
04
04
07
07
08

Semest
er

  Physics I
  Chemistry I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  English- I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Chemistry II
  Fluid Mechanics
  Mathematics - III
  Strength of Materials
  Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

PH125
CM131
CM125
MA131
HS041
GE131
MA132
CM132
CE233
MA231
CE236
MA038
GE035
CE071
GE406

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 4 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

Semest
er

  Physics I
  Chemistry I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Programming and Data Structures
  Mathematics II
  Chemistry II
  Discrete Mathematics
  Semiconductor Physics and Opto Electronics
  Introduction to Analysis of Algorithms
  Digital Systems
  System Software
  Database Management Systems
  Mathematics - III
  Electrical Engineering and Control Systems
  Artificial Intelligence
  Object Oriented Programming
  Electronic Circuits
  Interactive Computer Graphics
  Computer Architecture I
  Probability and Queueing Theory
  Analog, Digital and Data Communications
  Microprocessors
  Operating Systems
  Theory of Computation
  Digital Signal Processing
  Multimedia
  Numerical Methods
  Computer Networks
  Principles of Compiler Design
  Java Virtual Machine
  Computer Architecture II
  Engineering Economics and Financial Accounting
  Professional Ethics
  Network Protocols, Management and Security
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Object Oriented System Analysis and Design
  Principles of Management
  Web Technology
  Software Testing
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

PH125
CM131
CM125
MA131
GE131
CS131
MA132
CM132
MA035
PH136
CS231
CS232
CS233
CS234
MA231
EE255
CS240
CS237
EC250
CS239
CS238
MA040
EC351
CS334
CS333
CS332
CS331
CS044
MA038
CS339
CS337
CS059
CS340
MG325
GE035
CS431
CE071
CS433
MG331
CS432
CS045
GE406

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
04-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
10-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
03-FEB-25
04-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
09-JAN-25
30-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 5 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

Semest
er

  Physics I
  Chemistry I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  Engineering Mechanics
  English II
  Solid Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Chemistry II
  Physics II
  Electric Circuit Analysis
  Electrical Machines - I
  Material Science
  Electron Devices
  Electromagnetic Theory
  Fluid Mechanics
  Thermodynamics
  Mathematics - III
  Control Systems
  Communication Engineering
  Electronic Circuits
  Object Oriented Programming
  Electrical Machines - II
  Network Analysis and Synthesis
  Integrated Circuits
  Digital Systems
  Power Electronics
  Measurements and Instrumentation
  Transmission and Distribution
  Design of Electrical Apparatus
  Power System Analysis
  Digital Signal Processing
  Protection & Switchgear
  Principles of Management
  Computer Architecture
  Microprocessor & Applications
  Professional Ethics
  Power System Control
  Solid State Drives
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Engineering Economics and Financial Accounting
  High Voltage Engineering
  Total Quality Management
  Power Plant Instrumentation
  Electric Energy Utilisation and Conservation

Subject Name

PH125
CM125
CM131
MA131
GE131
HS042
CE151
MA132
CM132
PH133
EE131
EE232
PH231
EC253
EE231
CE261
ME251
MA231
EE235
EC256
EC254
EE237
EE234
EE236
EE334
EE333
EE332
EE331
EE335
EE336
EE339
EE337
EE338
MG331
EE350
EE340
GE035
EE431
EE432
CE071
MG431
EE433
GE406
EI007
EE041

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
23-JAN-25
19-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
22-JAN-25
23-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
07-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
03-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
27-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
06-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 6 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

08
08

Semest
er

  Solid State Relays
  Computer Networks

Subject Name

EE050
EE049

Subject
Code

08-FEB-25
21-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
F.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 7 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Semest
er

  Physics I
  Chemistry I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  English- I
  Engineering Mechanics
  English II
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Chemistry II
  Material Science
  Electronic Devices
  Network Analysis and Synthesis
  Signals and Systems
  Electronic Circuits - I
  Electromagnetic Fields
  Mathematics - III
  Electrical Engineering
  Measurements and Instrumentation
  Digital Electronics
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Random Processes
  Programming and Data Structures
  Electronic Circuits II
  Computer Architecture
  Communication Theory and Systems
  Microprocessor and Applications
  Transmission Lines and Networks
  Control Systems
  Digital Signal Processing
  Computer Communication Networks
  Medical Electronics
  Digital Communication
  Television and Video Engineering
  EM Waves and Wave Guides
  Microwave Engineering
  Antennas and Wave Propagation
  Optical Communication
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Principles of Management
  Opto Electronic Devices
  Cellular Mobile Communication
  Total Quality Management
  Telecommunication Switching and Networks

Subject Name

PH125
CM131
CM125
MA131
HS041
GE131
HS042
EC142
MA132
CM132
PH135
EC141
EC231
EC232
EC234
EC233
MA231
EE253
EC245
EC242
EC244
MA034
EC243
EC241
EC336
EC332
EC331
EC335
EC334
EC333
EC343
EC041
EC341
EC345
EC342
EC432
EC431
EC433
CE071
MG331
EC042
EC047
GE406
EC054

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
21-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
22-JAN-25
23-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
30-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
04-FEB-25
27-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
09-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
15-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
19-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 8 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
08

Semest
er

  Physics I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Chemistry II
  Electric Circuit Analysis
  Thermodynamics and Fluid Mechanics
  Electronic Circuits
  Electrical Machines
  Mathematics - III
  Digital Logic Theory and Design
  Electrical Measurements and Instruments
  Electromagnetic Theory
  Algorithms and Data Structures
  Control Engineering
  Digital Signal Processing
  Linear and Digital Integrated Circuits
  Analytical Instruments
  Power Plant Instrumentation
  Professional Ethics
  Computer Control Process
  VLSI Design
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Management Sciences
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

PH125
CM125
MA131
GE131
MA132
CM132
EI131

ME255
EI234
EE256
MA231
EI233
EI237
EE258
CS252
IL351
EI335
EI332
EI338
EI007
GE035
IL451
EI431
CE071
ME446
GE406

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
08-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
25-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 9 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

01
01
02
03
04
07

Semest
er

  Mathematics I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering

Subject Name

MA131
GE131
MA132
MA231
MA038
CE071

Subject
Code

03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
31-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 10 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
07
07
08

Semest
er

  Physics I
  Chemistry I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Chemistry II
  Applied Thermodynamics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Electrical Machines and Drives
  Kinematics of Machines
  Mathematics - III
  Strength of Materials
  Dynamics of Machines
  Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

PH125
CM131
CM125
MA131
GE131
MA132
CM132
ME231
CE253
EE252
ME232
MA231
CE251
ME236
MA038
GE035
CE071
GE406

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
30-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
22-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
13-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 11 of 18

Branch Name: B.E Metallurgical Engineering

03
04
05
07

Semest
er

  Mathematics - III
  Probability and Statistics
  Numerical Methods
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering

Subject Name

MA231
MA039
MA038
CE071

Subject
Code

14-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
13-FEB-25
31-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 12 of 18

Branch Name: B.E. Production Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
03
04
07
07
08

Semest
er

  Physics I
  Chemistry I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Electrical Engineering
  Mathematics II
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

PH125
CM125
CM131
MA131
GE131
IT132

MA132
MA231
MA038
GE035
CE071
GE406

Subject
Code

09-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 13 of 18

Branch Name: B.Tech Chemical Engineering

01
01
01
02
03
06
07
08

Semest
er

  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

CM131
MA131
GE131
MA132
MA231
MA038
CE071
GE406

Subject
Code

28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
31-JAN-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 14 of 18

Branch Name: B.Tech Industrial Bio Tech.

04

Semest
er

  Probability and Statistics

Subject Name

MA039

Subject
Code

20-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 15 of 18

Branch Name: B.Tech Information Tech.

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

Semest
er

  Chemistry I
  Chemistry I
  Mathematics I
  English- I
  Engineering Mechanics
  English II
  Electronic Devices and Circuits
  Probability and Statistics
  Chemistry II
  Display Systems Engineering
  Principles of Communication
  Mathematics - III
  Computer Architecture
  Telecommunication Switching Techniques
  Operating Systems
  Software Engineering
  Microprocessor and Microcontroller Applications
  Telecommunication Systems
  Digital Signal Processing
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design
  Information Coding Techniques
  Software Quality Management
  Visual Programming
  Component Based Technology
  Web Technology
  Mobile Communication
  Multimedia Systems
  Embedded Architecture
  TCP/IP and Socket Programming
  Professional Ethics
  Distributed Computing
  High Performance Networks
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Principles of Marketing and Management
  Network Design Security and Management
  Total Quality Management
  Electronics Commerce

Subject Name

CM131
CM125
MA131
HS041
GE131
HS042
IF141

MA039
CM132
IF243
IF244

MA231
IF245
IF251
IF253
IF255
IF250
IF252
IF351
IF354
IF356
IF355
IF353
IF362
IF366
IF365
IF364
IF363
IF361
GE035
IF032
IF451
CE071
MG332
IF452
GE406
IF043

Subject
Code

28-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
19-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
08-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
13-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
30-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
05-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
04-FEB-25
27-JAN-25
19-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 16 of 18

Branch Name: B.Tech Leather Tech.

03
06

Semest
er

  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

MA231
MA038

Subject
Code

14-FEB-25
13-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 17 of 18

Branch Name: B.Tech Polymer Tech.

03

Semest
er

  Mathematics - III

Subject Name

MA231

Subject
Code

14-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

Sessions.



ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R-2001) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2024
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
(AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 18 of 18

Branch Name: B.Tech Textile Tech.

01
02
03
06
07
07
08

Semest
er

  Mathematics I
  Mathematics II
  Mathematics - III
  Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics
  Principles of Environmental Science and Engineering
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

MA131
MA132
MA231
MA038
GE035
CE071
GE406

Subject
Code

03-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
27-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions.


